
1 Rae Lyn Carr Bubbles 76.361

2 Bryton Root Lucy 51.946

3 Amelia Malhum Freebie 41.164

4 Kensley Hill Sunday 18.323

5 Rayvyn Hill Aurora 30.647

6

7

8

9

10

10 Augustus Sadler RM One Tuf GQ 48.067

11 Mackenzie Brickles Lady 48.223

12

13 Mollie Will Queen Mimi 18.904

14 Julianne Threadgill Kash 18.587

15 Charlie Ogg Ebony 16.049

16 Ellie weiss Maggie 33.395

17 Riley Henkel Star 37.229

18 Aubreanna Will Mouse 20.296

19 Lydia Belleau Sniper 58.752

20 Bailyn King 39.269

21 Rosie Carbins Sawyer 22.1

22 Hadley starr Skippin Vegas yahtzee 40.909

23 Paisley Rinkel Dually 61.698

24 Rylee Berg Jackson 16.696
25 Kyla Kelly Rosie 15.984
26 Jackson Mosteller CourgasFirstRequest 36.209
27 Warren Threadgill Kash 50.108

28 Jayden Henkel Star 39.762

29 Charlie KinneyJasmine Jasmine 19.603
30 Charlie Ogg Swig 18.465
31 Macy Keelyng NesOus 32.205

32 Gemma Hutchinson Fancy 46.716

33 Wyatt Belleau Sniper 58.445

34 Hope Goff April 14.794

35
36
37

Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date 10/08/2023

Pee Wee Barrels 9:50 AM

Pee Wee Barrels: PM Set (End of Barrel Set, Before Poles)



Rider Horse Time

1 Charlie Ogg Ebony 23.932

2 Rosie Carbins Sawyer 53.997

3

4 Mackenzie Brickles Lady 50.492

5 Bailyn King 47.907

6 Jackson Mosteller CourgasFirstRequest out

7 Kyla Kelly Rosie 25.058

8 Mollie Will Queen Mimi 30.344

9 Rylee Berg Jackson 25.756

10 Charlie Kinney Jasmine 123.835

11 Aubreanna Will Mouse 36.321

12 Lydia Belleau Sniper 96.762

13 Charlie Ogg Swig 28.449

14 Hope Goff April 24.382

15 Wyatt Beleau Sniper 101.911

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date 10/08/2023

Pee Wee Poles (After Pee Wee Barrels)

Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association



1 Jodi Kvinsland - R Runnin Down First 13.819 11
2 Addison Harris - S Sucha Smooth Judge 13.838 10
3 Teresa Floyd Surenuff Ima Gator 14.076 9
4 Kylee Franke Sheza Shiney Jet K3 14.082 8
5 Jenna Hanson 14.148 7
6 Taylor Callaham Aloha French Fling 14.201 6
7 Olivia Douglas - T Tmr Winning Edition 14.231 5
8 Addison Harris - J Judge on Biankus 14.244 4
9 Lacie Davis Judges hot hickory 14.271 3

10 Marci Lemke Coco 14.278 2

1 Janine Cassidy Chasin Sweet Annie 14.327 11
2 Madison Ramsey Hadapanzarita 14.333 10
3 Savannah Massingham Fritz Willy Whiskey 14.379 9
4 Dayton Bayard Luv Me Tru 14.399 8
5 Jessica Green Perfect Driftalita 14.416 7
6 Sandra Fischer Hells Famous Angel 14.475 6
7 Mikaya Miskar Freebie 14.487 5
8 Tonya Hebert RNR Ultimate Hayday 14.495 4
9 Kyrstin Fuller Spyder 14.515 3

10 Tori Johnson Baby Miles 14.528 2
11 Jodi Kvinsland - S Sorrely 14.53 1
12 Kathryn Holden KH Cowboy Casanova 14.592 1
13 Sarah Hughes FR Cash Me Outside 14.595 1
14 Jennifer McCarter - R Race To The Judge 14.596 1
15 Judy Hess Lht playn checkers 14.621 1
16 Tyler Rickert Athena 14.634 1
17 Kim sweem BSR cashndashbiankus 14.646 1
18 Kaitlin Davis Playboys frosty fox 14.678 1

     19 Taylor Marx He Be Famous 14.713 1
20 Kelbi Bower Winme Guys Heart 14.746 1
21 Stephanie Schwagler One Hot Remedy 14.755 1
22 Leilani Martinez Coyotes magnolia 14.775 1
23 Emily McArthur Skip 14.809 1

1 Heather King Sloan 14.829 11
2 Kim Dale Pepper 14.833 10
3 Madilyn cohen Kayciee 14.835 9
4 Rosemary Ayers Cb famous Finesse 14.838 8
5 Kathy Witham - J Judge Fax A Sniper 14.938 7
6 Kinley Todd Smokin Jet Shoes 14.963 6
7 Vada Flagg Kacey 14.966 5

Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date10/08/2023

Contact:  Brandon Amos 253 375 3377

Open Barrels Award Pts Results

1D Placings

2D Placings

3D Placings



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date10/08/2023
8 Hailey Murra Docs Snazzy Ladybug 15.046 4
9 Sophia coffman Highbrow Ruby Cat 15.06 3

10 Macey Dudley Yeller 15.078 2
11 Miesa Floyd Whiskey 15.1 1

11 DeAnn Sumerfelt PC Judicious 15.139 1

13 Cheyenne Joachim casper 15.162 1
14 Emilie Steinborn - M Mater 15.2 1
15 Shelbi Lancaster Caviadas Totally Flit 15.255 1
16 Grace Struchen Bandit 15.291 1

1 Bella steckler Cherrio 15.349 11
2 Cassie Alexander Soosie 15.384 10
3 Vanessa Sanders Midnight Majic 15.395 9
4 Janell Bouma Horse? 15.412 8
5 Molly Hutchins - D Double Drift Molly 15.471 7
6 Sarah Haley Storm 15.506 6
7 Alyssa Hall Victor 15.509 5
7 Liz Willis - C CougarsFirstRequest 15.538 4
9 Zack Shackelford RedBull 15.589 3

10 Brynley Hutchins SMT Poco Companina 15.647 2
11 Russell Lantz Dulcy 15.674 1
12 Cindy Moore High Rollin Payday 15.729 1
13 Savannah stacy Faith 15.74 1
14 Kylee Smith Ellie 15.746 1
15 Kady Stephenson Grace 15.749 1
16 Scarlet jewell Jojo 15.764 1
17 Jennifer McCarter - E Envy The Frenchman 15.817 1

1 Molly Hutchins - C Captain 15.893 11
2 Kaitlynn Morse Christmas Lady 16.067 10
3 Brennan Bayard Jetty Boy 16.256 9
4 Kenadie Webster Liberty 16.402 8
5 Nicole Utikal Hobo Joe 16.457 7
6 Tessa Dragoo Scribbles 16.487 6
7 William wallace King 16.515 5
8 Dakota Murra Baby 16.558 4
9 Olivia Benham - O Outlaw 16.707 3

10 Kaydence Hill Cookie 16.789 2
11 Kaelee Crossman Peekaboo 16.937 1
12 Alexa Maas Dibs 17.368 1
13 Ella Sturgis Chica 17.51 1
14 Zoe Czapla Lj 17.809 1
15 Teri Huggler Dan 18.56 1
16 Meilin daniel Kash 18.631 1

4D Placings

5D Placings



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date10/08/2023
17 Haley Cardis Harley 18.778 1
18 Chelsea Hanson Thelma 19.202 1
19 Joclynn Gordon Ivy 33.828 1

Cyndle Haller SassyPants

Dawn Oien Famous Catalyst

Emilie Steinborn - D Moonshine For Moses

Hallie Ames HEZA Classic Dasher aka "Copper"

Jocelynn Maier Tucker

Josey Majors - M Ms special firewater

Justyce Brewer Ridin French Jets

Kathy Witham - N News About A Gun

Kaydence Hirota Johnny Cash

Kelly Racke Margarita Traveler

Kendra Hoover Shelby

Nita Stockwell Hillbilly Love Zeena

Olivia Douglas - H Hoochie Mama

Randelle Crawford Jessi

Trisha Ausbun Mean Streak Of Honor

No Time



1 Addison Harris - S Sucha Smooth Judge 13.838 6
2 Jenna Hanson High Rolling Frenchman 14.148 5
3 Olivia Douglas - T Tmr Winning Edition 14.231 4
4 Addison Harris - J Judge on Biankus 14.244 3
5 Lacie Davis Judges hot hickory 14.271 2
6 Madison Ramsey Hadapanzarita 14.333 1

1 Dayton Bayard Luv Me Tru 14.399 6

1 Kinley Todd Smokin Jet Shoes 14.963 6
2 Carlie Mickens Lynx 15.004 5
3 Olivia Benham - C CC 15.043 4
4 Hailey Murra Docs Snazzy Ladybug 15.046 3
5 Macey Dudley Yeller 15.078 2
6 Cheyenne Joachim casper 15.162 1
7 Grace Struchen Bandit 15.291 1

1 Bella steckler Cherrio 15.349 6
2 Bristol Osborn Josey 15.642 5
3 Kylee Smith Ellie 15.746 4
4 Scarlet jewell Jojo 15.764 3
5 Peyton Hanson Bre 15.985 1
6 Brooke Hanson Mister 16.141 1
7 Jordan King Whiskey 16.221 1
7 Brennan Bayard Jetty Boy 16.256
9 Kenadie Webster Liberty 16.402

10 Dakota Murra Baby 16.558
11 Kaydence Hill Cookie 16.789
12 Kaelee Crossman Peekaboo 16.937
13 Briella Cantrell Joesladyskippedabar 17.296
14 Alexa Maas Dibs 17.368
15 Zoe Czapla Lj 17.809
16 Kaydence Lynn jazzy 18.317
17 Sienna Haugen Thor 18.565
18 Peyton Barney Knotty 22.777
19 Ella-May daniel Char (sounds like shar) 27.961
20 Joclynn Gordon Ivy 33.828

No Time

Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date10/08/2023

Contact:  Brandon Amos 253 375 3377

4D Youth Barrels Award Pts Results

1D Placings

2D Placings

3D Placings

4D Placings



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date10/08/2023

Olivia Douglas - H Hoochie Mama

Cyndle Haller SassyPants

Kendra Hoover Shelby

Kaylee Armour KIT

Kaydence Hirota Johnny Cash



1 Jodi Kvinsland - R Runnin Down First 13.819 6
2 Marci Lemke Coco 14.278 5

1 Janine Cassidy Chasin Sweet Annie 14.327 6
2 Tonya Hebert RNR Ultimate Hayday 14.495 5
3 Jodi Kvinsland - S Sorrely 14.53 4
4 Jennifer McCarter - R Race To The Judge 14.596 3
5 Kim sweem BSR cashndashbiankus 14.646 2

1 Kim Dale Pepper 14.833 6
2 Rosemary Ayers Cb famous Finesse 14.838 5
3 Kathy Witham - J Judge Fax A Sniper 14.938 4
4 DeAnn Sumerfelt PC Judicious 15.139 3

1 Janell Bouma Horse? 15.412 6
2 Cindy Moore High Rollin Payday 15.729 5
3 Jennifer McCarter - E Envy The Frenchman 15.817 4
4 Alicia Fox JDK Dreamsicle “Tito” 17.69 3
5 Teri Huggler Dan 18.56 2
6 Candace Clark Gold N Daisy 26.554 1

Dawn Oien Famous Catalyst

Nita Stockwell Hillbilly Love Zeena

Randelle Crawford Jessi

Trisha Ausbun Mean Streak Of Honor

Kathy Witham - N News About A Gun

Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date10/08/2023

Contact:  Brandon Amos 253 375 3377

Senior Awards Barrels Results

If the number of senior award riders continues to increase, MRBRA has the 

option to award deeper in each division OR add a 5D Division for awards in 

senior! 

1D Placings

2D Placings

3D Placings

4D Placings

No Time



1 Megan McGlothern Rousey 16.427 6
2 Gionna Mervyn - M Mosey 16.478 5
3

1 Raelynn Johnson Sassy 16.93 6
2 Janette Stephenson Reya 17.333 5

1 Gionna Mervyn - A Aurora 17.684 6
2 Alicia Fox JDK Dreamsicle “Tito” 17.69 5
3 Briana Calicoat Pepper 17.827 4

1 Wendy Cooper Bubba Boots 18.381 6
2 Paige saarela Snow 20.828 5
3 Angelina Fugate Amelie 21.174 4
4 Dawn Lantz Rocket 21.911 3
5 Emily McFadden Martha’s Dashing Lady 22.647 2
6 Peyton Barney Knotty 22.777 1
7 Cameron Hamblin Finallygotmyperks 25.086 1
8 Candace Clark Gold N Daisy 26.554 1
9 Bridey Haynes - H Hartley 27.734 1

10 Izabella Green KG Chicksthinkimfab 29.357 1
11 Chelsea McPherson RM One Tuf GQ 30.314 1
12 Alisha Murra Vegas 32.261 1
13 Olivia Brown Amelie 33.429 1

Nicholas Murray-Gordon Renegade

Codie Higgins Spanky

Henry Higgins Spanky

Bridey Haynes - C Cash

Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date10/08/2023

Contact:  Brandon Amos 253 375 3377

4D Novice Award Pts Barrels Results

If the number of Novice award riders continues to increase, MRBRA has the 

option to award deeper in each division OR add a 5D for awards in Novice 

1D Placings

2D Placings

3D Placings

4D Placings

No Time



1 Jodi Kvinsland - R Runnin Down First 13.819 156.00$      
2 Addison Harris - S Sucha Smooth Judge 13.838 130.00$      
3 Beckett stock Yahtzee 13.86 104.00$      
4 Jodi Fox Alley Arena Cat 13.927 78.00$        
5 Teresa Floyd Surenuff Ima Gator 14.076 52.00$        
6 Kylee Franke Sheza Shiney Jet K3 14.082
7 Becca Flight Jettin Bayou 14.122
8 Dawn Fletcher Epic Challenge 14.173
9 Taylor Callaham Aloha French Fling 14.201

10 Olivia Douglas - T Tmr Winning Edition 14.231
11 Addison Harris - J Judge on Biankus 14.244
12 Lacie Davis Judges hot hickory 14.271
13 Marci Lemke Coco 14.278

1 Janine Cassidy Chasin Sweet Annie 14.327 138.00$      
2 Madison Ramsey Hadapanzarita 14.333 115.00$      
3 Savannah Massingham Fritz Willy Whiskey 14.379 92.00$        
4 Dayton Bayard Luv Me Tru 14.399 69.00$        
5 Jessica Green Perfect Driftalita 14.416 46.00$        
6 Tawnee Hillmer Dashing Milo 14.44
7 Mikaya Miskar Freebie 14.487
8 Tonya Hebert RNR Ultimate Hayday 14.495
9 Kim Griggs Triple My Vodka 14.498

10 Kyrstin Fuller Spyder 14.515
11 Tori Johnson Baby Miles 14.528
12 Jodi Kvinsland - S Sorrely 14.53
13 Kathryn Holden KH Cowboy Casanova 14.592
14 Sarah Hughes FR Cash Me Outside 14.595
15 Jennifer McCarter - R Race To The Judge 14.596
16 Judy Hess Lht playn checkers 14.621
17 Tyler Rickert Athena 14.634
18 Kim sweem BSR cashndashbiankus 14.646

     19 Kaitlin Davis Playboys frosty fox 14.678
20 Taylor Marx He Be Famous 14.713
21 Kelbi Bower Winme Guys Heart 14.746

2 Stephanie Schwagler One Hot Remedy 14.755
23 Leilani Martinez Coyotes magnolia 14.775
24 Emily McArthur Skip 14.809
25

Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date 10/08/2023

Contact:  Brandon Amos 253 375 3377

Sidepot Open Barrel Results

Paying to 5 Placings, 85 Entries, Jackpot Total = $2000

80% Payback Plus $300 Money Added

1D Placings

2D Placings



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date 10/08/2023

1 Heather King Sloan 14.829 120.00$      
2 Kim Dale Pepper 14.833 100.00$      
3 Madilyn cohen Kayciee 14.835 80.00$        
4 Rosemary Ayers Cb famous Finesse 14.838 60.00$        
5 Kathy Witham - J Judge Fax A Sniper 14.938 40.00$        
6 Kinley Todd Smokin Jet Shoes 14.963

7 Vada Flagg Kacey 14.966

8 Gianna Aamot Bella 15.071

9 Macey Dudley Yeller 15.078
10 Kaitlin Lawrence Assured First Down 15.083
11 Miesa Floyd Whiskey 15.1

11 Liz Willis - L Joesladyskippedabar 15.113

13 DeAnn Sumerfelt PC Judicious 15.139
14 Cheyenne Joachim casper 15.162
15 Dawn Coffey Dually 15.242
16 Shelby Lancaster Caviadas Totally Flit 15.255
17 Grace Struchen Bandit 15.291

1 Bella steckler Cherrio 15.349 102.00$      
2 Vanessa Sanders Midnight Majic 15.395 85.00$        
3 Janell Bouma Horse? 15.412 68.00$        
4 Sarah Haley Storm 15.506 51.00$        
5 Camille Griggs - T Triple My Vodka 15.523 34.00$        
6 Kate Dyson SS lil Red Rider 15.555
7 Zack Shackelford RedBull 15.589
7 Quinn Guffie G Bar Diamond DelRio 15.617
9 Camille Griggs - D Dashing Ivy Chex 15.654

10 Russell Lantz Dulcy 15.674
11 Cindy Moore High Rollin Payday 15.729
12 Scarlet jewell Jojo 15.764
13 Jennifer McCarter - E Envy The Frenchman 15.817

1 Kaitlynn Morse Christmas Lady 16.067 84.00$        
2 Brennan Bayard Jetty Boy 16.256 70.00$        
3 Kenadie Webster Liberty 16.402 56.00$        
4 Nicole Utikal Hobo Joe 16.457 42.00$        
5 William wallace King 16.515 28.00$        
6 Teri Huggler Dan 18.56
7 Haley Cardis Harley 18.778

Kelly Racke Margarita Traveler

Justyce Brewer Ridin French Jets

No Time

3D Placings

4D Placings

5D Placings



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date 10/08/2023

Dawn Oien Famous Catalyst

Olivia Douglas - H Hoochie Mama

Nita Stockwell Hillbilly Love Zeena

Randelle Crawford Jessi

Gabrielle Weir Fast Dashing Kandy

Kathy Witham - N News About A Gun

Kendra Hoover Shelby

Sonja White Bonita Blackburn Pep

Kaydence Hirota Johnny Cash



1 Addison Harris - S Sucha Smooth Judge 13.838 34.20$    
2 Addison Harris - J Judge on Biankus 14.244 29.93$    
3 Lacie Davis Judges hot hickory 14.271 21.38$    
4 Madison Ramsey Hadapanzarita 14.333

1 Dayton Bayard Luv Me Tru 14.399 76.95$    

1 Kinley Todd Smokin Jet Shoes 14.963 26.22$    
2 Carlie Mickens Lynx 15.004 22.94$    
3 Gianna Aamot Bella 15.071 16.39$    
4 Macey Dudley Yeller 15.078
5 Cheyenne Joachim casper 15.162
6 Grace Struchen Bandit 15.291

1 Bella steckler Cherrio 15.349 22.80$    
2 Camille Griggs - T Triple My Vodka 15.523 19.95$    
3 Quinn Guffie G Bar Diamond DelRio 15.617 14.25$    
4 Camille Griggs - D Dashing Ivy Chex 15.654
5 Scarlet jewell Jojo 15.764
6 Peyton Hanson Bre 15.985
7 Jordan King Whiskey 16.221
7 Brennan Bayard Jetty Boy 16.256
9 Kenadie Webster Liberty 16.402

Kendra Hoover Shelby

Kaylee Armour KIT

Kaydence Hirota Johnny Cash

Paying to 3 Placings, 23 Entries, Jackpot Total = $276

80% Payback plus $100 Added by The Faithful Cowgirl! 

Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date 10/08/2023

Contact:  Brandon Amos 253 375 3377

Youth Sidepot Barrels Results

1D Placings

2D Placings

3D Placings

4D Placings

No Time



1 Jodi Kvinsland - R Runnin Down First 13.819 27.36$    
2 Marci Lemke Coco 14.278 18.24$    

1 Janine Cassidy Chasin Sweet Annie 14.327 24.62$    
2 Tonya Hebert RNR Ultimate Hayday 14.495 16.42$    
3 Jodi Kvinsland - S Sorrely 14.53
4 Kim sweem BSR cashndashbiankus 14.646

1 Kim Dale Pepper 14.833 20.98$    
2 Rosemary Ayers Cb famous Finesse 14.838 13.95$    
3 Kathy Witham - J Judge Fax A Sniper 14.938
4 DeAnn Sumerfelt PC Judicious 15.139

1 Janell Bouma Horse? 15.412 18.24$    
2 Cindy Moore High Rollin Payday 15.729 12.16$    
3 Jennifer McCarter - E Envy The Frenchman 15.817
4 Teri Huggler Dan 18.56

Dawn Oien Famous Catalyst

Nita Stockwell Hillbilly Love Zeena

Randelle Crawford Jessi
Kathy Witham - N News About A Gun

No Time

Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date 10/08/2023

Contact:  Brandon Amos 253 375 3377

Senior Sidepot Barrels Results

80% Payback

Paying to 2 Placings, 18 Entries, Jackpot Total = $152

1D Placings

2D Placings

3D Placings

4D Placings


